
XI BELGRADE DIVING TROPHY 2013

SRC Tašmajdan

20. april 2013 ~ 21. april 2013

Beograd

Rankings

Rank Score Name

5.7.2.1

D Girls Pl

1 102,25 Herič, Ivana (2002) -- Čukarički

2 84,25 Filipović, Maša (2002) -- Čukarički

3 76,15 Bosnić, Anđela (2002) -- Čukarički

D Girls 3m

1 147,05 Nagy, Eszter (2002) -- Lunda SE

2 137,90 Sofronieva, Letisia (2002) -- NSA

3 137,10 Hnatyszyn, Vanda (2002) -- Bobcat

4 132,35 Velkova, Ioana (2004) -- NSA

5 124,75 Miljević, Anja (2002) -- Čukarički

6 104,30 Herič, Ivana (2002) -- Čukarički

7 96,60 Bosnić, Anđela (2002) -- Čukarički

8 95,40 Bosnić, Irena  (2002) -- Čukarički

9 92,15 Filipović, Maša (2002) -- Čukarički

D Girls 1m

1 144,70 Sofronieva, Letisia (2002) -- NSA

2 140,30 Miljević, Anja (2002) -- Čukarički

3 137,60 Nagy, Eszter (2002) -- Lunda SE

4 135,35 Velkova, Ioana (2004) -- NSA

5 134,45 Hnatyszyn, Vanda (2002) -- Bobcat

6 130,15 Filipović, Maša (2002) -- Čukarički

7 124,25 Bosnić, Anđela (2002) -- Čukarički

8 115,75 Herič, Ivana (2002) -- Čukarički

9 115,45 Jaszonyi, Julia (2003) -- Lunda SE

10 107,15 Nikolić, Tara (2005) -- Fontana Wulex

11 106,55 Borondi, Palma (2003) -- Lunda SE

12 91,35 Bosnić, Irena  (2002) -- Čukarički

D Boys Pl

1 165,35 Pavelić, Dominik  (2002) -- Trešnjevka

2 162,00 Andrei, Stefan (2002) -- Sibiu

3 133,05 Glavić, Hrvoje  (2004) -- Zadar

D Boys 3m

1 169,90 Pavelić, Dominik  (2002) -- Trešnjevka

2 161,80 Glavić, Mateo (2004) -- Zadar

3 161,65 Stefan, Andrei (2002) -- Sibiu

4 156,35 Glavić, Hrvoje  (2004) -- Zadar

5 131,20 Ledinski, David (2004) -- Trešnjevka

6 110,35 Vitanov, Aleksandar (2003) -- NSA

7 102,35 Ivanović, Jovan  (2003) -- Košutnjak
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Rank Score Name

D Boys 1m

1 155,30 Glavić, Mateo (2004) -- Zadar

2 148,65 Pavelić, Dominik  (2002) -- Trešnjevka

3 145,05 Glavić, Hrvoje  (2004) -- Zadar

4 144,25 Ledinski, David (2004) -- Trešnjevka

5 139,75 Andrei, Stefan (2002) -- Sibiu

6 117,15 Nikolić, Ivan (2002) -- Fontana Wulex

7 109,85 Vitanov, Aleksandar (2003) -- NSA

8 108,15 Ivanović, Jovan  (2003) -- Košutnjak

9 71,55 Timotijević, Lazar (2002) -- Košutnjak

C Girls Pl

1 200,80 Kovačević, Hana  (2000) -- Zadar

2 162,85 Jokić, Marija  (2000) -- Vračar

3 160,10 Krvavica, Jana  (2001) -- Trešnjevka

4 158,45 Ožanić, Anja (2000) -- Trešnjevka

C Girls 3m

1 234,70 Krvavica, Jana  (2001) -- Trešnjevka

2 233,45 Kovačević, Hana  (2000) -- Zadar

3 186,75 Erdei, Roza Kata (2001) -- RLSE

4 175,05 Ožanić, Anja (2000) -- Trešnjevka

5 172,65 Shipochka, Iveta (2001) -- NSA

6 156,65 Ilić, Katarina  (2001) -- Čukarički

7 57,45 Halmos, Zita (2001) -- Lunda SE

8 0,00 Jocić, Matea (2001) -- Košutnjak (withdrew)

C Girls 1m

1 244,15 Kovačević, Hana  (2000) -- Zadar

2 205,90 Krvavica, Jana  (2001) -- Trešnjevka

3 190,45 Halmos, Zita (2001) -- Lunda SE

4 182,00 Ožanić, Anja (2000) -- Trešnjevka

5 175,35 Shipochka, Iveta (2001) -- NSA

6 156,10 Erdei, Roza Kata (2001) -- RLSE

7 155,50 Sandor, Petra (2001) -- Bobcat

8 136,80 Ilić, Katarina  (2001) -- Čukarički

9 133,60 Jocić, Matea (2001) -- Košutnjak

10 100,50 Tudurić, Anđela (2001) -- Taš Palilula

11 97,95 Gostović, Danica  (2001) -- Košutnjak

12 92,40 Kuburović, Bojana (2001) -- Košutnjak

C Boys Pl

1 224,80 Dragos, Lupsa (2001) -- Sibiu

2 87,25 Miletić, Đorđe (2000) -- Košutnjak

C Boys 3m

1 241,00 Lupsa, Dragos (2001) -- Sibiu

2 206,50 Barnabas, Gacs (2000) -- BVSC

3 142,15 Miletić, Đorđe (2000) -- Košutnjak
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Rank Score Name

C Boys 1m

1 223,80 Dragos, Lupsa (2001) -- Sibiu

2 203,55 Barnabas, Gacs (2000) -- BVSC

3 148,10 Miletić, Đorđe (2000) -- Košutnjak

4 144,45 Hunyady, Mano (2001) -- Lunda SE

5 0,00 Veljović, Spiridon  (2000) -- Košutnjak (withdrew)

B Girls Pl

1 205,45 Pastiu, Ioana (1999) -- Sibiu

B Girls 3m

1 198,20 Pastiu, Ioana (1999) -- Sibiu

2 198,05 Baković, Jelena  (1998) -- Čukarički

B Girls 1m

1 227,55 Baković, Jelena  (1998) -- Čukarički

2 213,25 Peštelić, Leda (1998) -- Trešnjevka

3 197,65 Pastiu, Ioana (1999) -- Sibiu

4 119,95 Petrović, Jana (1999) -- Košutnjak

B Boys Pl

1 214,80 Ćurić, Mihajlo (1999) -- Čukarički

B Boys 3m

1 280,45 Ćurić, Mihajlo (1999) -- Čukarički

B Boys 1m

1 269,65 Ćurić, Mihajlo (1999) -- Čukarički

2 188,10 Jeković, Aleksandar  (1998) -- Fontana Wulex

3 0,00 Katanić, Lazar  (1998) -- Fontana Wulex (withdrew)

A Girls Pl

1 297,65 Marić, Marcela (1996) -- Zadar

A Girls 3m

1 354,45 Marić, Marcela (1996) -- Zadar

A Girls 1m

1 336,15 Marić, Marcela (1996) -- Zadar

2 263,30 Szabo, Dora (1997) -- RLSE

A Boys Pl

1 275,60 Damian, Andrei (1996) -- Sibiu
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Rank Score Name

A Boys 3m

1 325,35 Andrei, Damian (1996) -- Sibiu

2 184,85 Jeković, Filip  (1996) -- Fontana Wulex

3 169,05 Jevtić, Miodrag  (1997) -- Pinki

A Boys  1m

1 316,75 Damian, Andrei (1996) -- Sibiu

2 196,60 Jeković, Filip  (1996) -- Fontana Wulex
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